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January
15
15
16

17
29

February

6

12,13
26

12,13

19
19

19
20

20

21
26

27
27

April
10
10
23
23

May

15
21

21

23,24

Please check the NEAHMA Calendar often as classes are subject to date changes.
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Basic Tax Credit
CT Quarterly Meeting
MA Quarterly Meeting

RI Quarterly Meeting

Basic Occupancy Training

EIV for Beginners

Two Day Asset & Income Boot Camp
MOR

Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam
1/2 Day Fair Housing— 8:00AM

Reasonable Accommodations— 1:00 PM

CT Quarterly Meeting
MA Quarterly Meeting

Advanced EIV

RI Quarterly Meeting

Deductions and Rent Calculations
TRACS 201/Show Me the Money

RI Agency Breakfast

Fair Housing Compliance (FHC)
Tri State Agency Breakfast Meeting
1/2 Day Fair Housing— 8:00AM

Reasonable Accommodations— 1:00 PM

Understanding REAC
CT Agency Breakfast Meeting

One-Day Extensive Maintenance Training
1/2 Day Fair Housing— 8:00AM

Reasonable Accommodations— 1:00 PM

Two Day Asset & Income Boot Camp

MA
CT
MA

RI
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

CT
MA

MA

RI
MA

MA
RI

MA
NH
RI
RI

MA
CT

MA
CT

CT

CT

PM

PM

PM

PM
PM

PM

PM
PM
PM

PM

MT, GR

June

4

5
11,12,13

18
18

19
20

July
TBD

16

August

September

10,11
12

17

18
18

19

October
8

22,23

November
13
20

December
17

18
19

REAC
MA Agency Breakfast
Certified Professional of Occupancy (CPO)

Basic Tax Credit

CT Quarterly Meeting

MA Quarterly Meeting
RI Quarterly Meeting

Kid’s Day
REAC

Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam

Basic Occupancy
CT Quarterly Meeting

MA Quarterly Meeting
EIV for Beginners

RI Quarterly Meeting

How to Calculate Rent

Annual Conference & Trade Show

Advanced EIV
TRACS 201/Show Me the Money

CT Quarterly Meeting

MA Quarterly Meeting
RI Quarterly Meeting

Training Key:

Property Management—PM

Greening-GR

Maintenance Tech -MT

Resident Services —RS
*- Tentative Date

RI
MA
MA

RI
CT

MA
RI

MA
CT

MA
MA

CT

MA
MA

RI

MA

MA

MA
MA

CT

MA
RI

mT

PM
PM

mMT

PM
PM

PM

PM

PM
PM



