# 2019 Training Calendar updated 1/10/2019

June

#### January

15	Basic Tax Credit	MA	РМ
15	CT Quarterly Meeting	СТ	E
16	MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	E
17	RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	Е
29	Basic Occupancy Training	MA	РМ
February			

#### February

6	EIV for Beginners	MA	PM
12,13	Two Day Asset & Income Boot Camp	MA	PM
26	MOR	MA	PM

#### March

12,13	Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam	MA	PM
19	1/2 Day Fair Housing– 8:00AM	MA	Е
19	Reasonable Accommodations- 1:00 PM	MA	Е
19	CT Quarterly Meeting	СТ	Е
20	MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	Е
20	Advanced EIV	MA	Е
21	RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	Е
26	Deductions and Rent Calculations	MA	PM
27	TRACS 201/Show Me the Money	MA	PM
27	RI Agency Breakfast	RI	РМ

### April

10	Fair Housing Compliance (FHC)	MA	PM
10	Tri State Agency Breakfast Meeting	NH	Е
23	1/2 Day Fair Housing– 8:00AM	RI	Е
23	Reasonable Accommodations- 1:00 PM	RI	Е

## Мау

7	Understanding REAC	MA	MT
8	CT Agency Breakfast Meeting	СТ	Е
15	One-Day Extensive Maintenance Training	MA	MT, GR E
21	1/2 Day Fair Housing– 8:00AM	СТ	E
21	Reasonable Accommodations- 1:00 PM	СТ	Е
23,24	Two Day Asset & Income Boot Camp	СТ	Е

4 REAC	RI	MT
5 MA Agency Breakfast	MA	E
11,12,13 Certified Professional of Occupancy (CPO)	MA	PM
18 Basic Tax Credit	RI	PM
18 CT Quarterly Meeting	СТ	Е
19 MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	Е
20 RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	Е
July		
TBD Kid's Day	MA	E
16 REAC	СТ	MT

# August

#### September

10,11	Tax Credit Training and SHCM Exam	MA	PM
12	Basic Occupancy	MA	PM
17	CT Quarterly Meeting	СТ	Е
18	MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	Е
18	EIV for Beginners	MA	PM
19	RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	E
October			
-			

# 8How to Calculate RentMAPM22,23Annual Conference & Trade ShowMAE

November			
13	Advanced EIV	MA	PM
20	TRACS 201/Show Me the Money	MA	PM

#### December

17

18 19

CT Quarterly Meeting	СТ	Е
MA Quarterly Meeting	MA	Е
RI Quarterly Meeting	RI	E

Training Key:
Property Management—PM Gree
Maintenance Tech –MT Eve
Resident Services –RS
\*- Tentative Date

Greening-GR Everyone-E